2017 WGI U19 Strokeplay Championships, Royal Wellington Golf Club, Tuesday 11th July

1st Tee

10th Tee

7.45am
7.52am
7.59am
8.06am
8.13am
8.20am

7.45am
7.52am
7.59am
8.06am
8.13am
8.20am

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm
12.50pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm
12.50pm

Clout, Jack
Barralet, George
Ford, Jayden
Woods, Thomas
Chung, Darae
Cui, Erika

Lopez-Sanchez, Alejandro
Levesque, connor
Wilkins, Zane
Jones, Paxton
Marsters, Sam
Zeng, Christian

Burgess, Jordan

Wattam, Cooper
Allardyce, Harry

Shedlock, Trey
William, Shontalia
Scrimgeour, Mia

Searle, Bradley
Searle, Daniel
Ward, Harry
Prentice, Alec
Cumpstone, Joshua
Ahluwalia, Guntas

Dalley, Josh
King, Riley
Ross, Caerwyn
Aldridge , Tom
Huang, Michelle
Zhang, Helena

Time, Ephron
Pierry, Guillaume
Frew, Jamie
Francis, Jack
Mckee, Eric
Pierry, Nicolas

Please note : Pace of play is 4hrs 10mins; ready golf will apply and timing guidelines will be provided.

As in all WGI U19 events, NO caddies are permitted




