2017 WGI U19 Strokeplay Championships, Royal Wellington Golf Club, Tuesday 11th July

1st Tee	7.45am	12.15pm	Clout, Jack	Burgess, Jordan	Dalley, Josh
	7.52am	12.22pm	Barralet, George	Wattam, Cooper	King, Riley
	7.59am	12.29pm	Ford, Jayden	Allardyce, Harry	Ross, Caerwyn
	8.06am	12.36pm	Woods, Thomas	Shedlock, Trey	Aldridge , Tom
	8.13am	12.43pm	Chung, Darae	William, Shontalia	Huang, Michelle
	8.20am	12.50pm	Cui, Erika	Scrimgeour, Mia	Zhang, Helena
10th Tee	7.45am	12.15pm	Lopez-Sanchez, Alejandro	Searle, Bradley	Time, Ephron
	7.52am	12.22pm	Levesque, connor	Searle, Daniel	Pierry, Guillaume
	7.59am	12.29pm	Wilkins, Zane	Ward, Harry	Frew, Jamie
	8.06am	12.36pm	Jones, Paxton	Prentice, Alec	Francis, Jack
	8.13am	12.43pm	Marsters , Sam	Cumpstone, Joshua	Mckee, Eric
	8.20am	12.50pm	Zeng, Christian	Ahluwalia, Guntas	Pierry, Nicolas

Please note: Pace of play is 4hrs 10mins; ready golf will apply and timing guidelines will be provided.

As in all WGI U19 events, NO caddies are permitted